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B
EÜ VÄETIS

AqueBor SC
Boraatväetise suspensioon 
Sisaldab 10 % veeslahustuvat boori naatriumboraadilahuse kujul (130 g/l B)

Lisaks sisaldab:  
4,2 % kogunaatriumi (60 g/l Na)

13,3 kg neto

10 l
15

70
1
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